

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6862/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2008 in CRLA No.
1483/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SUBBARAYAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice.

Time for payment of the amount, as directed by the High
Court is further extended for a period of two weeks from date.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master